COMPONENT SPECIFICATIONS
69586-Uxx    69586-C48
eXtreme® 6+ CAT 6 110-Style Patch Panels
APPLICATION
Leviton’s eXtreme 6+ CAT 6 110-Style patch panels are
designed for use on 19" standard racks and cabinets. The
patch panels include Leviton’s patented Retention Force
Technology which promotes consistent performance over

T +971.4.886.4722
E lmeinfo@leviton.com
South Korea
T +82.2.3273.9963
E infokorea@leviton.com
Copyright © 2011 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
COMPONENT SPECIFICATIONS
69586-Uxx    69586-C48
69586-U
xx    69586-C
48
ELECTRONIC FILES
For CAD files, typical specs, or technical drawings (.DXF, .DWG), visit www.leviton.com.
PART NUMBERS
Description Part No.
eXtreme 6+ 12-Port Patch Panel	 69586-U12
eXtreme 6+ 24-Port Patch Panel	 69586-U24
eXtreme 6+ 48-Port Patch Panel	 69586-U48
eXtreme 6+ 48-Port Patch Panel	 69586-C48
eXtreme 6+ 96-Port Patch Panel	 69586-U96
eXtreme 6+ 12-Port Patch Block	 69586-U89
L11 3949
TIA-568-C.2 CAT 6 Parameter Connecting Hardware
Requirements*